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Technical Specification
Height

Width

Depth

Depth inc. head
Weight

Colour

Enclosure construction
Standard

Degree of protection
Operating temperature

Mechanical life

Cable capacity of terminals

74mm
68mm
72mm
95mm
0.16kg

Grey lid on dark grey base

ABS Plastic

EN 60947-5-1
IP65

-25°C to +70°C
10¢ operations

2 x 1.5mm?

Rated thermal current Ith 10A

AC33051

Key Removable in ON & OFF
+ 1N/O 1 Position Plastic
Control Station (IP65)

IP65 rated when installed
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Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet.
All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer.
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